House Amendment NO
Offered By
Peter Merideth 80
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 4, Page 11, Section 4.400, Line 5,
by deleting "19,653,614" and inserting "19,876,983";
Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 4.425, Line 17, by deleting "70,494,204" and inserting "71,267,724";
Further amend said bill, Page 16, Section 4.455, Line 12, by deleting "425,990" and inserting "432,195";
Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 15, by deleting "153,717,436" and inserting "156,428,892";
Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 16, by deleting "231,668,665" and inserting "235,278,833";
Further amend said bill, Page 17, Section 4.460, Line 13, by deleting "12,335,376" and inserting "12,473,948";
Further amend said bill, said page, Section 4.475, Line 5, by deleting "335,816" and inserting "339,684";
Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 8, by deleting "502,063" and inserting "503,138";
Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 11, by deleting "500,097" and inserting "503,117";
Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "171,483" and inserting "172,662";
Further amend said bill, Page 18, said section, Line 17, by deleting "535,335" and inserting "540,671";

24 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.